
Show #42016: NSHA - Derby & CCHA Show

70. NRCHA NNPL: NON PRO LIMITED  - Shown: 16  (Added Money: $50.00)

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NameMoney

1 533 Fairlea Steady Wisp Julie-Anne L O'Rear 289.00 Julie-Anne L O'rear$495.00

2 423 Arc Sparked Interest Diane L Shaffer 288.00 4d Ranch$396.00

3 489 Josie Cuervo Gold Gwendolyn B Parsons 287.50 Gwendolyn B Parsons$297.00

4 571 Rockin Mister Dual Cheryl R. Bognuda 286.00 Roy R Or Cheryl R Bognuda$198.00

5 560 Nics Back In Black Tori G Simons 285.50 Tori G Simons$148.50

6 458 Pay Me In Nickels Barbara A Giljum 285.00 Barbara A Giljum$115.50

7 530 Circlin All Day Julie-Anne L O'Rear 277.50 Julie-Anne L O'rear

8 524 Red Carpet Style Daniel J Perez 277.00 Daniel J Perez

9 420 Mr Spook Nic Doreen J Dalbey 275.50 Doreen Dalbey

9 570 Telacutt Cheryl R. Bognuda 275.50 Roy R Or Cheryl R Bognuda

11 532 ARC RubysInThaBag Brent Steward 264.50 Rocking Bs Ranch

12 446 Starlight Latte Laura Osborne Campbell 259.00 Laura Osborne Campbell

13 467 Boon Clowned Around Kathy C Ewell 258.00 Kathy Ewell

14 409 Cashing In On Hearts Meghan S Mankins 249.00 Travis And Meghan Mankins

15 494 Dressed Wright Tiffany Buschhueter 138.00 Tiffany Buschhueter

16 403 Oh Cay Meriah Monica Duflock 137.50 Monica Duflock

71. CCHA CNPL: NON PRO LIMITED - Shown: 7

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NameMoney

1 423 Arc Sparked Interest Diane L Shaffer 288.00 4d Ranch

2 571 Rockin Mister Dual Cheryl R. Bognuda 286.00 Roy R Or Cheryl R Bognuda

3 420 Mr Spook Nic Doreen J Dalbey 275.50 Doreen Dalbey

4 404 Nu Shiney Shocks Laura Rene' Johnson 270.50 Laura Rene' Johnson

5 446 Starlight Latte Laura Osborne Campbell 259.00 Laura Osborne Campbell

6 409 Cashing In On Hearts Meghan S Mankins 249.00 Travis And Meghan Mankins

7 403 Oh Cay Meriah Monica Duflock 137.50 Monica Duflock

72. NRCHA 5KNPL: $5,000 NON PRO LIMITED - Shown: 26 (Added Money: $50.00)

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NameMoney

1 456 Lenas Gun A Smokum Kristy R Johnson 287.50 Kristy R Johnson$337.50

2 458 Pay Me In Nickels Barbara A Giljum 285.00 Barbara A Giljum$270.00

3 510 Skeets Oak Peppy Chelsea R. Barney 282.00 Clayton M Edsall$202.50

4 428 Another Chic Please Cathy M Albertson 281.50 Cathy M Albertson$148.50

4 499 Pic By Elvis Elizabeth A Stewart 281.50 Luann Beach$148.50

6 553 Cats Smart Oak David Money 278.00 David Money$108.00

7 426 Another Bud Please Duane W. Jost 277.00 Duane Jost$81.00

8 427 Jewels Stormy Star Lisa M Faulkenberry 276.50 Jesse Or Lisa Faulkenenberry$27.00

8 406 Bingo Nic Hanna M Self 276.50 Hanna M Self$27.00

10 420 Mr Spook Nic Doreen J Dalbey 275.50 Doreen Dalbey

11 514 Too Long Til Autumn Lisa C Krogh 271.50 Lisa Krogh

12 546 Pour Mea Blu Tequila Jon Reuter 266.50 Lucinda Lawton & Jon Reuter

13 532 ARC RubysInThaBag Brent Steward 264.50 Rocking Bs Ranch

13 547 Smokum Please Lucinda L Lawton-Reuter 264.50 Lucinda Lawton & Jon Reuter

13 469 Peptos Alil Smart Janet Coultas 264.50 Jan And Bill Coultas

16 446 Starlight Latte Laura Osborne Campbell 259.00 Laura Osborne Campbell

17 467 Boon Clowned Around Kathy C Ewell 258.00 Kathy Ewell
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17 492 Fritzie Boomer Shannon Coutts 258.00 Shannon Proctor-Coutts

19 438 Rowdy Truckin Chex Judith Adkison 255.50 Judith Adkison

20 409 Cashing In On Hearts Meghan S Mankins 249.00 Travis And Meghan Mankins

21 494 Dressed Wright Tiffany Buschhueter 138.00 Tiffany Buschhueter

22 403 Oh Cay Meriah Monica Duflock 137.50 Monica Duflock

23 444 Billys Cool Cat Patti L Chiarelli 136.00 Patti L Chiarelli

24 554 Whats She Smokin Vanessa L Norris 133.00 Vanessa Lynn Norris

25 408 Gallo My Heart Nancy W MacDonald 131.00 Nancy Or C Creighto Macdonald

26 548 Its Justa Dual John Alkire 122.00 John And Lowry Alkire

73. CCHA C5KNPL: $5,000 NON-PRO LIMITED - Shown: 16

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NameMoney

1 456 Lenas Gun A Smokum Kristy R Johnson 287.50 Kristy R Johnson

2 428 Another Chic Please Cathy M Albertson 281.50 Cathy M Albertson

3 426 Another Bud Please Duane W. Jost 277.00 Duane Jost

4 427 Jewels Stormy Star Lisa M Faulkenberry 276.50 Jesse Or Lisa Faulkenenberry

4 406 Bingo Nic Hanna M Self 276.50 Hanna M Self

6 420 Mr Spook Nic Doreen J Dalbey 275.50 Doreen Dalbey

7 419 Tony Tony Montana Samantha J Biller 271.50 Peggy J Biller

8 404 Nu Shiney Shocks Laura Rene' Johnson 270.50 Laura Rene' Johnson

9 478 Master Of The Seas Ruth Jackson 265.00 Ruth Jackson

10 446 Starlight Latte Laura Osborne Campbell 259.00 Laura Osborne Campbell

11 409 Cashing In On Hearts Meghan S Mankins 249.00 Travis And Meghan Mankins

12 403 Oh Cay Meriah Monica Duflock 137.50 Monica Duflock

13 473 Bang Bomb Boom Janet L Handtmann 137.00 Janet Handtmann

14 444 Billys Cool Cat Patti L Chiarelli 136.00 Patti L Chiarelli

15 408 Gallo My Heart Nancy W MacDonald 131.00 Nancy Or C Creighto Macdonald

16 452 License To Pack Heat Dawn Champion 120.00 Dawn Champion

74. AQHA 217000: Amt Working Cow Horse Boxing - Shown: 13

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NameMoney

1 533 Fairlea Steady Wisp Julie-Anne L O'Rear 144.50 Julie-Anne L O'rear

2 423 Arc Sparked Interest Diane L Shaffer 144.50 4d Ranch

3 489 Josie Cuervo Gold Gwendolyn B Parsons 143.00 Gwendolyn B Parsons

4 458 Pay Me In Nickels Barbara A Giljum 141.50 Barbara A Giljum

5 493 Smoke N Cd Alaine Hu 140.00 Alaine J Hu

6 420 Mr Spook Nic Doreen J Dalbey 137.00 Doreen Dalbey

7 530 Circlin All Day Julie-Anne L O'Rear 136.50 Julie-Anne L O'rear

8 404 Nu Shiney Shocks Laura Rene' Johnson 136.00 Laura Rene' Johnson

9 408 Gallo My Heart Nancy W MacDonald 131.50 Nancy Or C Creighto Macdonald

10 514 Too Long Til Autumn Lisa C Krogh 130.50 Lisa Krogh

11 467 Boon Clowned Around Kathy C Ewell 128.00 Kathy Ewell

12 409 Cashing In On Hearts Meghan S Mankins 124.00 Travis And Meghan Mankins

13 494 Dressed Wright Tiffany Buschhueter 69.50 Tiffany Buschhueter


